
Estacada Rural Fire District No. 69 

ESTACADA RURAL FIRE DISTRICT NO. 69 
2024-2025 Meeting Calendar 

Day/Date Time 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 10:00 AM 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 10:00 AM 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 6:00 PM 
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 6:00 PM 

Meetings are held on the third Tuesday of the month. 

Meeting location is the Estacada Fire Community Room located at 445 SE Currin Street, 
Estacada, Oregon or via Zoom 

445 SE Currin St., Estacada, OR 97023  Tel. 503-630-7712  estacadafire.org 

Dedication ● Responsibility ● Integrity ● Vision ● Excellence




